
UW Department of Psychiatry Trainees 2025-2026
First Year Residents

Second Year Residents

Third Year Residents

Fourth Year Residents

Child & Adolescent 
Fellows

Adult Track Interns

Child Track Interns

Pediatric Track Interns

Child Postdoc

Pariss D’Spain, Chief
Obhijit “Obhi” Hazarika
Brandon Huynh, Chief (PGY4 starting 1/9/26)

Tara Murphy, Chief

RPHT Rural Public Health Track
CE Clinical Educator Track
AT Academic Track
CPT Community Psychiatry Track

Kristin Blake, Chief
Mariah Cooper
Rigina Gallagher
Maria Leighton, Chief
Carolina “Caro” Sanchez Aranda
Or Raizman Velasquez 
Mitchell “Mitch” Wendt

Daniel Brunette
Ti Hsu
Madison Streb

Jessica “Jess” Lathrop
Mary Reilly

Catherine Drott
Haley Hart

Alyssa Buthman
Carolyn Piggot

Alyssandra “Alyssa” Abrenica
Oghenetega “Tega” Ayisire-Salako (RPHT)
Brandon Bacalzo
Gabriel Camara
Max Ellithorpe (CE)
Dave Lee
Jordan Mallery (RPHT)
David Martin (RPHT)
Billy Moua
Mika Nelson
Anna Vareberg

Kevin Cordeiro
Samuel Gazecki
Teresa Hackler
Brandon Hundley (RPHT)
Kia Lechleitner
Beril Mat
Nnenna Okafor (RPHT)
Stephanie Pham
Saman Sedighi (RPHT)

Adult Postdocs
Jesse Cook
Meg Suttle
Elizabeth Ver Hoeve

Ryan Anderson (CE)
Owen Bowie (at B6/5)
Brodey Danielsen
Carter Do (CE)
Ahmad El-Afandi
Alexander “Alex” El Fakhoury (CE)
Jiwon Kim
Laura Levy (at B6/5)
Rheiner Mbaezue (CE)
Madeleine Nowak (CE)
Jonathan Stone (RPHT, CE)
Claudia Vilela Casaretto

Updated 1.23.26

Geriatric Fellow
Tyler (Stephen) Menefee



UW PSYCHIATRY – located at B6/5
PGY-1s

2025 – 2026 

Kevin Cordeiro
pager 75844

kcordeiro@uwhealth.org

MD

Samuel Gazecki
pager 75846

sgazecki@uwhealth.org

MD

Teresa Hackler
pager 75847

thackler@uwhealth.org

MD

Brandon Hundley
pager 78550

bhundley@uwhealth.org

MD

Kia Lechleitner
pager 75880

klechleitner@uwhealth.org

MD

Beril Mat
pager 75849

bmat@uwhealth.org

MD

Nnenna Okafor
pager 75850

nokafor@uwhealth.org

MD

Stephanie Pham
pager 75851

spham@uwhealth.org

MD

Saman Sedighi
pager 75852

ssedighi@uwhealth.org

MD

Updated 1.23.26

psychiatry-pg1@g-groups.wisc.edu



2025 – 2026 

UW PSYCHIATRY – WisPIC
PGY-2s

Updated 1.23.26

Ryan Anderson
pager 70413

randerson3@uwhealth.org

MD

Carter Do
pager 70414

cdo@uwhealth.org

MD

Alex El Fakhoury
pager 7389

aelfakhoury@uwhealth.org

MD

Ahmad El-Afandi
pager 70415

ael-afandi@uwhealth.org

MD

Rheiner Mbaezue
pager 70418

rmbaezue@uwhealth.org

MBBS, MPH

Madeleine Nowak
pager 70419

mnowak@uwhealth.org

MD

Jonathan Stone
pager 70462

jstone@uwhealth.org

MD

Jiwon Kim
pager 70461

jkim3@uwhealth.org

MD

Claudia Vilela Casaretto
pager 70421

cvilelacasaretto@uwhealth.org

MD

Brodey Danielsen
pager 62019

bdanielsen@uwhealth.org

MD

Owen Bowie
pager 75853

obowie@uwhealth.org

MD, MPH

Laura Levy
pager 75854

llevy@uwhealth.org

MD, MPH

psychiatry-pg2@g-groups.wisc.edu



2025 – 2026 

UW PSYCHIATRY – WisPIC
PGY-3s

Alyssa Abrenica
pager 51335

aabrenica@uwhealth.org

MD

Tega Ayisire-Salako 
pager 51336

oayisire-salako@uwhealth.org

MBChB, MPH

Brandon Bacalzo
pager 51337

bbacalzo@uwhealth.org

MD

Gabriel Camara
pager 51338

gcamara@uwhealth.org

MD

Max Ellithorpe
pager 51339

mellithorpe@uwhealth.org

MD

Mika Nelson
pager 51340

MNelson662f@uwhealth.org

MD

Anna Vareberg
pager 51341

avareberg@uwhealth.org

MD

Dave Lee
pager 54623

dlee3@uwhealth.org

MD,  MPH

David Martin
 pager 51173

dmartin5@uwhealth.org

MD

Billy Moua
pager 51343

bmoua@uwhealth.org

MD

Jordan Mallery
pager 70417

jmallery@uwhealth.org

MD

Updated 1.23.26

psychiatry-pg3@g-groups.wisc.edu



UW PSYCHIATRY – WisPIC
PGY-4s

2025 - 2026
Updated 1.23.26

Pariss D’Spain
pager 75084

PDSpain@uwhealth.org

DO

Brandon Huynh
pager 60050

BHuynh2@uwhealth.org

MD

Tara Murphy
pager 75087

TMurphy@uwhealth.org

DOMD

Obhi Hazarika
pager 75086

OHazarika@uwhealth.org

psychiatry-pg4@g-groups.wisc.edu



UW PSYCHIATRY – WisPIC
CHILD & ADOLESCENT FELLOWS

2025 – 2026 

Kristin Blake
pager 41913

kblake2@uwhealth.org

MD

Or Raizman Velasquez
pager 40344

oraizmanvelasquez@uwhealth.org

MD

Mitch Wendt
pager 42027

mwendt@uwhealth.org

MD

Maria Leighton
pager 70379                 

mleighton@uwhealth.org

MD

Updated 1.23.26

Mariah Cooper
pager 75083

MCooper@uwhealth.org

MD

Rigina Gallagher
pager 40269

RGallagher@uwhealth.org

MD

Caro Sanchez Aranda
pager 75088

CSanchezAranda@uwhealth.org

MC

CAP1’s

CAP2’s

psychiatry-child@g-groups.wisc.edu



UW PSYCHIATRY – WisPIC
GERIATRIC FELLOW

Updated 1.23.26

Tyler (Stephen) Menefee
Pager 75855  

smenefee@uwhealth.org

MD

2025 – 2026 



UW PSYCHIATRY – WisPIC
PSYCHOLOGY INTERNS

CHILD TRACK

ADULT TRACK

PEDIATRIC TRACK

2025 – 2026 
Updated 1.23.26

Daniel Brunette
pager 9790

dsbrunette@wisc.edu

MS

Ti Hsu
pager 9781

thsu34@wisc.edu

MS

Madison Streb
pager 9782

mstreb@wisc.edu

MS

Jess Lathrop
pager 9776

jlathrop4@wisc.edu

MEd

Mary Reilly
pager 9769

meleigl@wisc.edu

EdS

Catherine Drott
pager 9764 

cdrott@wisc.edu

MA

Haley Hart
pager 9768

hnhart@wisc.edu

MA



UW PSYCHIATRY – WisPIC

ADULT

Updated 1.23.26

Alyssa Buthman
pager 50803

buthman@wisc.edu

PhD

Carolyn Piggot
pager 50804

piggot@wisc.edu

PsyD

Meg Suttle
pager 50801 

msuttle@wisc.edu

PsyD

Jesse Cook
pager 1289

jdcook4@wisc.edu

PhD

Elizabeth Ver Hoeve
Carbone Cancer

Center

PhD

PSYCHOLOGY POSTDOCS
CHILD PEDIATRIC

Paige Auckland
Health Psychology

AFCH

PsyD



2025 – 2026 

Trainee Pronunciation

Ahmad El-Afandi “AH-mid el-uh-FAHN-dee”

Alyssa Abrenica Alyssa “Uh-breh-nih-cuh”

Alyssa Buthman Alyssa "Booth-man"

Anna Vareberg “AN-na Var-berg” 

Beril Mat “Bare-ill (rhymes with sterile) Matt”

Billy Moua Billy “Moo-ah”

Brandon Bacalzo Brandon "buh-KAHL-ZOH"

Brandon Huynh Brandon "H-win"

Carolyn Piggot Carolyn “Pig-it”

Carter Do Carter “Dough” (like bread)

Catherine Drott Catherine Drott (rhymes with spot)

Gabriel Camara “Gabrielle Cah-mah-rah” (with both r’s rolled a little)

Haley Hart "Hay-lee Heart"

Jess Lathrop Jess "Lay-thrup"

Kia Lechleitner “key-ahh leck-light-ner” 

Madeleine Nowak “Mad-ah-lyn No-whack”

Max Ellithorpe Max "El-Lih-Thorp"

Nnenna Okafor “Neh-nah oak-a-for”

Obhijit (Ohbi) Hazarika "O-bee HAW-zuh-ree-kuh" (prefers Dr. O-bee)

Oghenetega Ayisire-Salako Tega "eye-yih-sear-ee sa-la-ko"

Or Raizman Velasquez Or "Rise-man vuh-las-skez"

Paige Auckland "Page aa-kluhnd"

Pariss D’Spain “Pair-iss Dih-Spain”

Stephanie Pham "Stef-uh-nee Fam"

Tara Murphy “Tear-UH Mur-fee”

Teresa Hackler “ter-ree-sah hack-lur”

Ti Hsu "Tee Shoo”


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10

